Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall
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Name
Hanna Hegemann
Ashley Turpin
Alisiara Hobbs
Jamie Johnson-Shaffer
Autumn Sass
Christy Nelson
Alex Ferguson
Anna Phelps
Carly Maas
Rene Mason
Marybeth Cassidy
Chloe Phelps
Gayle Meyer
Erin Feldkamp
Megan Hochsledler
Abigail Smith
Melissa Brown
Natalie Marsee-Long
Lise White
Tara Simmons
Andrea Maas
Brenna Swisher
Tenley Walder
Sharron Randol
HEATHER WESTERFIELD
Jennifer Barger
Maria Montgomery
Alyce Bishop
Cindy Tyler
Brianna Davis
Candace Felch
Allison Seeman
Melissa Hartzell
Mandy McCennas
Penny Baker
Jessica Sanchez
Elise Wiley
Julia Elliott
Leigha Brewster
Jennae Mollenkamp
Hazel May
Emily Potter
Terra Prescott
Hannah Fairchild
Maluki Radford
Rebekah Adams
Jolayne Greer

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Overall Finish List

City
Topeka
Meriden KS
Berryton KS
Mayetta KS
Easton
Manhattan
Topeka
Topeka
Greensboro
Beloit
Topeka KANSAS
Topeka
Sabetha
Topeka
Topeka KS
Topeka
Topeka KANSAS
Kansas city MO
Meriden
Topeka
Greensboro
Overbrook
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Shawnee
Topeka
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Sawyer
Topeka KS
Topeka
Lawrence
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Topeka
Topeka KS
Lawrence
Meriden
Hoyt
Topeka
Auburn
Waxhaw
Wakarusa
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka KS

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
44 22
119 30
121 18
49 36
9 13
23 29
3 19
7 15
20 21
84 ©51
68 60
22 11
42 61
39 14
124 33
1 32
70 45
73 31
63 62
94 31
6 53
15 24
95 8
89 58
47 42
214 49
67 63
5 47
25 48
109 26
206 46
4 41
71 41
129 47
79 7
128 31
36 8
56 24
62 23
51 26
46 11
37 42
231 36
45 23
65 22
83 44
105 43
1

F
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1:
1/6:
1/3:
1/2:
1/2:
1/3:
2/3:
3/3:
1/6:
1/2:
1/4:
1/2:
2/4:
2/2:
2/6:
3/6:
1/6:
4/6:
3/4:
5/6:
2/2:
2/6:
1/3:
1/1:
1/6:
2/6:
4/4:
3/6:
4/6:
2/3:
5/6:
2/6:
3/6:
6/6:
2/3:
6/6:
3/3:
3/6:
4/6:
3/3:
2/2:
4/6:
2/2:
5/6:
6/6:
5/6:
6/6:

Overall
30-34
15-19
35-39
13-14
25-29
15-19
15-19
20-24
50-54
60-64
11-12
60-64
13-14
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
60-64
30-34
50-54
20-24
0-10
55-59
40-44
45-49
60-64
45-49
45-49
25-29
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
0-10
30-34
0-10
20-24
20-24
25-29
11-12
40-44
35-39
20-24
20-24
40-44
40-44

Female
Time Pace
19:36.4 6:20/M
20:00.1 6:27/M
21:11.8 6:50/M
21:32.9 6:57/M
21:41.4 7:00/M
21:54.0 7:04/M
22:51.5 7:22/M
23:22.5 7:32/IM
23:25.0 7:33IM
23:46.3 7:40/M
25:49.8 8:20/M
26:28.8 8:33/M
27:23.4 8:50/M
27:58.0 9:01/M
28:12.6 9:06/M
28:13.2 9:06/M
28:34.6 9:13/M
29:22.7 9:29/M
29:23.2 9:29/M
29:26.3 9:30/M
29:29.3 9:31/M
29:55.8 9:39/M
29:57.2 9:40/M
31:07.7 10:02/M
31:21.6 10:07/M
32:19.5 10:26/M
32:46.4 10:34/M
33:00.5 10:39/M
33:19.2 10:45/M
33:44.9 10:53/M
33:57.0 10:57/M
34:19.9 11:04/M
34:45.4 11:13/M
36:27.3 11:46/M
37:01.2 11:57/M
37:26.6 12:05/M
37:37.4 12:08/M
37:52.6 12:13/M
38:04.7 12:17/M
38:18.6 12:22/M
38:23.9 12:23/M
38:24.2 12:23/M
38:31.9 12:26/M
40:54.8 13:12/M
40:55.5 13:12/M
42:08.2 13:36/M
48:07.9 15:32/M

07/13/2019 09:12:19



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Raziel Patton
TeagaN Loy
James Jones
Adams Dawson
Matt Swedlund
Brad Mason
Jonathan Prosser
Conner Inman
Brian Bookwalter
Titan Cina
Nick Potter
Jason Wright
Tanner Kasprzyk
Michael Patton
Eric Smith
Shawn Sass
Todd Lowe
Jared Sanchez
Greg Blanch
Randy Kohn
Justin Westerfield

Kayden Romanchek

Elijah Phelps
Waker Jones
Daniel Maas

Brendan Dzwierzynski

David Wiley
Preston Potter
Jonah Eckert
Ryan Peterson
Chuck Stallbaumer
Trent Dodge
Oliver Simmons
Ben Phelps
Ezra Phelps
Seth Phelps
John Weber
Rick Felsburg
Patrick Stoner
Dwight Long
Tom Eck

Jacob Varnon
Jaison Eckert
Mason Haas
Brian Maas
Travis Williams
Takayoshi Sands

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Overall Finish List

City
Wichita
Topeka KS
Saint Marys KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Beloit
Topeka
Meriden
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Waxhaw
Topeka
Topeka KS
Wichita KS
Topeka KS
Easton
Topeka KANSAS
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
Shawnee
Topeka
Topeka
Waxhaw
Greensboro
Lawrence
Lawrence KS
Waxhaw
Topeka
Topeka
Holton KS
Auburn
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka KS
Silver lake
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka
Berryton
Greensboro
Tecumseh
Topeka

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
82 16
118 17
122 17
130 16
127 35
13 53
55 29
29 16
17 41
125 16
74 14
50 41
93 13
120 38
38 37
90 41
96 54
106 29
43 43
81 35
57 41
60 12
35 13
101 14
18 17
14 24
30 50
80 12
54 13
87 40
24 53
99 18
76 35
11 44
40 10
88 17
53 41
85 48
78 43
34 65
97 66
117 21
48 44
69 10
19 56
98 47
92 50
2

M

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

1:
1/8:
2/8:
3/8:

1/10:
1/5:
1/4:
4/8:

1/11:
5/8:
1/5:

2/11:
2/5:

2/10:

3/10:

3/11:
2/5:
2/4:

4/11:

4/10:

5/11:
1/5:
3/5:
4/5:
6/8:
1/2:
3/5:
2/5:
5/5:

6/11:
4/5:
718:

5/10:

7/11:

1/10:
8/8:

8/11:
1/3:

9/11:
1/3:
2/3:
2/2:

10/11:

2/10:
1/4:
2/3:
5/5:

Overall
15-19
15-19
15-19
35-39
50-54
25-29
15-19
40-44
15-19
13-14
40-44
13-14
35-39
35-39
40-44
50-54
25-29
40-44
35-39
40-44
11-12
13-14
13-14
15-19
20-24
50-54
11-12
13-14
40-44
50-54
15-19
35-39
40-44
0-10
15-19
40-44
45-49
40-44
65-69
65-69
20-24
40-44
0-10
55-59
45-49
50-54

Male
Time Pace
17:46.4 5:44/M
17:56.9 5:47/M
18:23.1 5:56/M
18:38.1 6:01/M
19:05.1 6:09/M
19:17.3 6:13/M
19:40.0 6:21/M
19:40.7 6:21/M
19:44.7 6:22/M
19:57.8 6:26/M
19:57.8 6:26/M
20:05.8 6:29/M
20:11.2 6:31/M
20:16.9 6:33/M
20:25.0 6:35/M
20:55.6 6:45/M
21:17.8 6:52/M
21:55.4 7:04/M
21:56.5 7:05/M
21:59.4 7:06/M
22:01.3 7:06/M
22:17.9 7:12/M
22:38.3 7:18/M
22:39.5 7:19/M
22:45.1 7:20/M
22:50.9 7:22IM
23:01.0 7:26/M
23:16.0 7:30/M
23:29.0 7:35/M
23:33.3 7:36/M
23:33.9 7:36/M
23:48.5 7:41/M
23:49.7 7:41/M
24:09.1 7:47/M
24:45.9 7:59/M
25:20.2 8:10/M
25:23.8 8:12/M
26:14.2 8:28/M
26:34.2 8:34/M
26:39.9 8:36/M
26:44.7 8:38/M
27:05.4 8:44/M
27:06.6 8:45/M
27:24.8 8:51/M
27:51.7 8:59/M
28:09.4 9:05/M
28:26.3 9:10/M

07/13/2019 09:12:20



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Name
AVERY SIMECKA
Maks Dreiling
PHILIP ARKFELD
Laiken Emanuel
Beau underwood
Warren Ogden
Darrius Freeman
Thomas Padilla
Vador Limon
Robert Gibson
Antonio Clark
Marc Limon
Michael Cooper
Fred Phelps
John Wurzer
Kaleb Holmes
Carson Bradney
Lowerl Ogden
Donald Davis
Steven Cantrell
Clay Lang
Marvin Hachmeister
Adam Cantrell
Don Baker
Asa Wiley
Blake Potter
Brett Adams
Nolan Weigel
Ed Bozarth
DENNIS MIZE
James Greer

City

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Overall Finish List

TOPEKA
Hutchinson KS
BERRYTON KS

Ozawkie

Tonganoxie

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Satanta
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KANSAS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

Manhattan KS

Topeka
Topeka

KS

Lawrence KS

Waxhaw
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS

TOPEKA

Topeka

KS

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

131 25
64 9
112 70
61 12
10 11
113 8
111 30
126 60
100 9
110 32
103 36
66 35
72 36
41 66
115 58
58 10
102 10
114 10
108 28
91 10
28 80
123 88

2 35
32 60

8 12
12 10
16 43
75 38
107 56
116 58
104 47

3

M
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3/4:
3/10:
1/1:
3/5:
4/5:
4/10:
1/2:
1/2:
5/10:
2/2:
6/10:
7/10:
8/10:
3/3:
2/4:
6/10:
7/10:
8/10:
4/4:
9/10:
1/2:
2/2:
9/10:
2/2:
5/5:
10/10:
11/11:
10/10:
3/4:
4/4:
3/3:

25-29
0-10
70-74
11-12
11-12
0-10
30-34
60-64
0-10
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
65-69
55-59
0-10
0-10
0-10
25-29
0-10
80-99
80-99
35-39
60-64
11-12
0-10
40-44
35-39
55-59
55-59
45-49

Male
Time Pace
28:32.3 9:12/M
28:40.7 9:15/M
28:42.9 9:16/M
29:31.1 9:31/M
30:04.2 9:42/M
30:20.5 9:47/M
30:20.5 9:47/M
30:46.8 9:56/M
30:51.3 9:57/M
30:52.7 9:58/M

31:09.5 10:03/M
31:24.0 10:08/M
31:29.5 10:10/M
31:38.3 10:12/M
31:40.8 10:13/M
32:10.6 10:23/M
32:11.9 10:23/M
32:12.6 10:23/M
33:45.2 10:53/M
35:00.7 11:18/M
36:31.1 11:47/M
36:45.1 11:51/M
36:57.6 11:55/M
37:02.1 11:57/M
37:37.3 12:08/M
38:25.2 12:24/M
42:08.2 13:36/M
42:31.4 13:43/M
42:59.3 13:52/M
43:18.6 13:58/M
48:07.4 15:31/M

07/13/2019 09:12:21



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Tianna Arreguin
Ashley Austin
Marissa Willard
Pamela Clark
Sherie Willis
Christy Wiens
Sherry Richardson
Tina Gannaway
Lindsay Baker
Lisa Walker
Mary Williams
Tonya Ricklefs
Sharon Wenger

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Overall Finish List

City

Topeka

Abilene

Topeka

Meriden

Hoyt KS

Topeka

Topeka KS
Topeka KANSAS
Topeka KS
Topeka

Meriden KANSAS
Topeka KS
topeka

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
232 19
202 32
219 21
224 56
229 45
207 37
230 67
237 54
235 32
217 33
220 55
233 47
227 66
1

F
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1:
1/3:
1/1:
1/2:
1/2:
1/1:
1/2:
1/1:
2/3:
3/3:
2/2:
2/2:
2/2:

Overall
30-34
20-24
55-59
45-49
35-39
65-69
50-54
30-34
30-34
55-59
45-49
65-69

Time
42:34.8
52:34.5
58:22.3

1:00:21.0
1:01:15.7
1:03:38.0
1:04:58.3
1:05:05.0
1:05:19.0
1:07:03.5
1:07:53.2
1:13:36.0
1:13:41.8

07/13/2019 09:26:53

Female

Pace
6:52/M
8:29/M
9:25/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
10:16/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:49/M
10:57/M
11:52/M
11:53/M



Race Date
July 13, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Nathan Heinen
Brian Daldorph
Luke Wiens
Bill Gannaway
Zack Tibbits
Jeff Huss
Neal Farron
Gabriel Padilla
Michael Tate
Paul Minneman
Dale Ussery
Alan Kirmse
Gilbert Tabares
balaji datti
Jason Simecka
Jon Packard
Ronald Tichenor Jr
Derrick Mead
David Felch
Paul Wurtz
Brad Clark
Les Watson

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Overall Finish List

City

Topeka KS
Lawrence
Topeka

Topeka KANSAS
Salina

Topeka

Topeka KS
Topeka KANSAS
Salina

Salina

Silver lake KS
TOPEKA
Topeka
TOPEKA
Topeka

Topeka KANSAS
Topeka

Topeka KS
Topeka

Topeka KS
Meriden

Topeka

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
222 19
205 61
218 38
238 54
234 14
213 55
223 59
239 21
221 32
225 30
208 55
201 32
211 46
203 42
212 48
215 62
226 32
210 34
209 52
236 56
204 58
216 71
2

M
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1:
1/2:
1/1:
1/2:
1/1:
1/5:
2/5:
1/1:
1/5:
2/5:
3/5:
3/5:
1/2:
1/1:
2/2:
2/2:
4/5:
5/5:
2/2:
4/5:
5/5:
1/1:

Overall
60-64
35-39
50-54
13-14
55-59
55-59
20-24
30-34
30-34
55-59
30-34
45-49
40-44
45-49
60-64
30-34
30-34
50-54
55-59
55-59
70-74

Time
44:07.0
44:52.1
45:03.8
45:46.5
46:38.4
47:27.6
47:59.8
49:50.1
50:36.9
50:55.3
51:14.0
51:54.8
54:34.8
54:37.7
57:04.2
58:25.2

1:00:36.8
1:01:07.6
1:03:01.0
1:05:21.3
1:06:32.5
1:26:42.4

07/13/2019 09:26:54

Male

Pace
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:23/IM
7:31/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
8:02/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:22/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
9:12/M
9:25/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
10:10/M
10:32/M
10:44/M
13:59/M



SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Female Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Hanna Hegemann Topeka 22 44 7 19:36.4 6:20/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
1 07/13/2019 09:12:53



SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Age Group Results

5K

Race Date
July 13, 2019

Female 10 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1  Tenley Walder Topeka KS 8 95 74 29:57.2 9:40/M 10:20.7

2 Penny Baker Topeka 7 79 105 37:01.2 11:57/M 17:24.8

3 Elise Wiley Lawrence 8 36 109 37:37.4  12:08/M 18:00.9
Female 11 to 12

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Chloe Phelps Topeka 11 22 50 26:28.8 8:33/M 6:52.4

2 Hazel May Auburn 11 46 113 38:23.9  12:23/M 18:47.5
Female 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1  Autumn Sass Easton 13 9 22 21:41.4 7:00/M 2:04.9

2 Erin Feldkamp Topeka 14 39 59 27:58.0 9:01/M 8:21.6
Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1  Alisiara Hobbs Berryton KS 18 121 19 21:11.8 6:50/M 1:35.4

2 Alex Ferguson Topeka 19 3 33 22:515 7:22/M 3:15.0

3 Anna Phelps Topeka 15 7 36 23:22.5 7:32/M 3:46.0
Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Carly Maas Greensboro 21 20 37 23:25.0 7:33/IM 3:48.6

2 Brenna Swisher Overbrook 24 15 73 29:55.8 9:39/M 10:19.3

3 Julia Elliott Meriden 24 56 110 37:52.6 12:13/M 18:16.2

4 Leigha Brewster Hoyt 23 62 111 38:04.7 12:17/M 18:28.2

5 Hannah Fairchild Topeka 23 45 117 40:54.8  13:12/M 21:18.4

6 Maluki Radford Topeka 22 65 118 40:55.5 13:12/M 21:19.0
Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1  Christy Nelson Manhattan 29 23 23 21:54.0 7:04/M 2:175

2 Brianna Davis Topeka KS 26 109 95 33:449 10:53/M 14:08.4

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com

2

07/13/2019 09:12:53




SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
3 Jennae Mollenkamp Topeka 26 51 112 38:18.6  12:22/M 18:42.2
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Ashley Turpin Meriden KS 30 119 13 20:00.1 6:27/M 0:23.7
2 Megan Hochsledler Topeka KS 33 124 61 28:12.6 9:06/M 8:36.1
3 Abigail Smith Topeka 32 1 62 28:13.2 9:06/M 8:36.8
4  Natalie Marsee-Long Kansas city MO 31 73 68 29:22.7 9:29/M 9:46.2
5  Tara Simmons Topeka 31 94 70 29:26.3 9:30/M 9:49.9
6  Jessica Sanchez Topeka KS 31 128 107 37:26.6  12:05/M 17:50.1
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Jamie Johnson-Shaffer Mayetta KS 36 49 21 21:32.9 6:57/M 1:56.5
2 Terra Prescott Wakarusa 36 231 116 38:31.9 12:26/M 18:55.5
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 HEATHER WESTERFIELD Shawnee 42 47 83 31:21.6  10:07/M 11:45.1
2 Allison Seeman Lawrence 41 4 98 34:19.9  11:04/M 14:43.4
3 Melissa Hartzell Topeka KS 41 71 99 34:454  11:13/M 15:09.0
4  Emily Potter Waxhaw 42 37 114 38:24.2  12:23/M 18:47.7
5 Rebekah Adams Topeka 44 83 120 42:08.2 13:36/M 22:31.7
6  Jolayne Greer Topeka KS 43 105 125 48:07.9  15:32/M 28:31.4
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Melissa Brown Topeka KANSAS 45 70 65 28:34.6 9:13/M 8:58.1
2 Jennifer Barger Topeka 49 214 91 32:19.5 10:26/M 12:43.1
3  Alyce Bishop Topeka KS 47 5 93 33:00.5 10:39/M 13:24.1
4  Cindy Tyler Sawyer 48 25 94 33:19.2 10:45/M 13:42.7
5  Candace Felch Topeka 46 206 97 33:57.0 10:57/M 14:20.6
6 Mandy McCennas Overland Park KS 47 129 101 36:27.3 11:46/M 16:50.8

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
3 07/13/2019 09:12:54



Race Date
July 13, 2019

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Age Group Results

5K

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Rene Mason Beloit 51 84 41 23:46.3 7:40/M 4:09.8

2 Andrea Maas Greensboro 53 6 71 29:29.3 9:31/M 9:52.8
Female 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1  Sharron Randol Topeka KS 58 89 81 31:07.7  10:02/M 11:31.2
Female 60 to 64

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Marybeth Cassidy Topeka KANSAS 60 68 48 25:49.8 8:20/M 6:13.3

2  Gayle Meyer Sabetha 61 42 56 27:23.4 8:50/M 7:46.9

3 Lise White Meriden 62 63 69 29:23.2 9:29/M 9:46.7

4  Maria Montgomery Topeka KS 63 67 92 32:46.4  10:34/M 13:09.9

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com

4

07/13/2019 09:12:54



SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Male Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Raziel Patton Wichita 16 82 1 17:46.4 5:44/M
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Race Date
July 13, 2019

SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Age Group Results

5K

Male 10 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Ezra Phelps Topeka 10 40 45 24:45.9 7:59/M 6:59.5

2 Mason Haas Berryton 10 69 57 27:24.8 8:51/M 9:38.4

3 Maks Dreiling Hutchinson KS 9 64 66 28:40.7 9:15/M 10:54.3

4  Warren Ogden Topeka KS 8 113 76 30:20.5 9:47/M 12:34.1

5  Vador Limon Topeka 9 100 79 30:51.3 9:57/M 13:04.9

6 Kaleb Holmes Topeka KS 10 58 88 32:10.6  10:23/M 14:24.1

7  Carson Bradney Topeka KS 10 102 89 32:11.9 10:23/M 14:25.5

8 Lowerl Ogden Topeka KS 10 114 90 32:12.6  10:23/M 14:26.2

9  Steven Cantrell Topeka 10 91 100 35:00.7 11:18/M 17:14.3

10 Blake Potter Waxhaw 10 12 115 38:25.2  12:24/M 20:38.7
Male 11 to 12

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Kayden Romanchek Topeka 12 60 28 22:17.9 7:12/M 4:31.4

2 Preston Potter Waxhaw 12 80 35 23:16.0 7:30/M 5:29.6

3 Laiken Emanuel Ozawkie 12 61 72 29:31.1 9:31/M 11:44.6

4  Beau underwood Tonganoxie 11 10 75 30:04.2 9:42/M 12:17.8

5  AsaWiley Lawrence KS 12 8 108 37:37.3  12:08/M 19:50.8
Male 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Nick Potter Waxhaw 14 74 12 19:57.8 6:26/M 2:11.4

2 Tanner Kasprzyk Topeka KS 13 93 15 20:11.2 6:31/M 2:24.8

3 Elijah Phelps Topeka 13 35 29 22:38.3 7:18/M 4:51.9

4  Waker Jones Waxhaw 14 101 30 22:39.5 7:19/M 4:53.1

5  Jonah Eckert Topeka 13 54 38 23:29.0 7:35/M 5:42.6
Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 TeagaN Loy Topeka KS 17 118 2 17:56.9 5:47/M 0:10.5

2 James Jones Saint Marys KS 17 122 3 18:23.1 5:56/M 0:36.6

3 Adams Dawson Topeka KS 16 130 4 18:38.1 6:01/M 0:51.6

4  Conner Inman Meriden 16 29 9 19:40.7 6:21/M 1:54.3

5  Titan Cina Topeka KS 16 125 11 19:57.8 6:26/M 2:11.4

6  Daniel Maas Greensboro 17 18 31 22:45.1 7:20/IM 4:58.6

7  Trent Dodge Auburn 18 99 42 23:48.5 7:41/M 6:02.1
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
8  Seth Phelps Topeka 17 88 46 25:20.2 8:10/M 7:33.7
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Brendan Dzwierzynski Lawrence 24 14 32 22:50.9 7:22/M 5:04.5
2 Jacob Varnon Lawrence KS 21 117 54 27:05.4 8:44/M 9:18.9
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Jonathan Prosser Topeka 29 55 8 19:40.0 6:21/M 1:53.6
2 Jared Sanchez Topeka KS 29 106 24 21:55.4 7:04/M 4:09.0
3 AVERY SIMECKA TOPEKA 25 131 64 28:32.3 9:12/M 10:45.9
4  Donald Davis Topeka KS 28 108 96 33:45.2  10:53/M 15:58.8
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Darrius Freeman Topeka KS 30 111 77 30:20.5 9:47/M 12:34.1
2 Robert Gibson Topeka KS 32 110 80 30:52.7 9:58/M 13:06.2
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Matt Swedlund Topeka KS 35 127 5 19:05.1 6:09/M 1:18.7
2 Michael Patton Wichita KS 38 120 16 20:16.9 6:33/M 2:30.4
3 Eric Smith Topeka KS 37 38 17 20:25.0 6:35/M 2:38.5
4 Randy Kohn TOPEKA 35 81 26 21:59.4 7:06/M 4:12.9
5 Oliver Simmons Topeka 35 76 43 23:49.7 7:41/M 6:03.2
6  Antonio Clark Topeka KS 36 103 82 31:09.5 10:03/M 13:23.0
7 Marc Limon Satanta 35 66 84 31:24.0 10:08/M 13:37.5
8 Michael Cooper Topeka 36 72 85 31:29.5 10:10/M 13:43.1
9  Adam Cantrell Topeka 35 2 104 36:57.6  11:55/M 19:11.2
10 Nolan Weigel Topeka 38 75 121 42:31.4  13:43/M 24:45.0
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Brian Bookwalter Topeka KS 41 17 10 19:44.7 6:22/M 1:58.2
2 Jason Wright Topeka 41 50 14 20:05.8 6:29/M 2:19.4
3 Shawn Sass Easton 41 90 18 20:55.6 6:45/M 3:09.2
4  Greg Blanch TOPEKA 43 43 25 21:56.5 7:05/M 4:10.1
5  Justin Westerfield Shawnee 41 57 27 22:01.3 7:06/M 4:14.8
6 Ryan Peterson Topeka 40 87 39 23:33.3 7:36/M 5:46.8
7 Ben Phelps Topeka 44 11 44 24:09.1 7:47/M 6:22.6
8  John Weber Topeka 41 53 47 25:23.8 8:12/M 7:37.4
9 Patrick Stoner Silver lake 43 78 51 26:34.2 8:34/M 8:47.7
10  Jaison Eckert Topeka 44 48 55 27:06.6 8:45/M 9:20.1
11 Brett Adams Topeka 43 16 119 42:08.2  13:36/M 24:21.8
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Rick Felsburg Topeka KS 48 85 49 26:14.2 8:28/M 8:27.8
2 Travis Williams Tecumseh 47 98 60 28:09.4 9:05/M 10:23.0
3 James Greer Topeka KS 47 104 124 48:07.4  15:31/M 30:21.0
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Brad Mason Beloit 53 13 6 19:17.3 6:13/M 1:30.8
2  Todd Lowe Topeka KANSAS 54 96 20 21:17.8 6:52/M 3:31.3
3 David Wiley Lawrence KS 50 30 34 23:01.0 7:26/M 5:14.6
4  Chuck Stallbaumer Holton KS 53 24 40 23:33.9 7:36/M 5:47.5
5  Takayoshi Sands Topeka 50 92 63 28:26.3 9:10/M 10:39.9
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Brian Maas Greensboro 56 19 58 27:51.7 8:59/M 10:05.2
2 John Wurzer Topeka KS 58 115 87 31:40.8 10:13/M 13:54.4
3 Ed Bozarth Topeka KS 56 107 122 42:59.3  13:52/M 25:12.8
4  DENNIS MIZE TOPEKA 58 116 123 43:18.6  13:58/M 25:32.2
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Thomas Padilla Topeka KANSAS 60 126 78 30:46.8 9:56/M 13:00.3
2 Don Baker Topeka KS 60 32 106 37:02.1  11:57/M 19:15.6
Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Dwight Long Topeka KS 65 34 52 26:39.9 8:36/M 8:53.5
2 Tom Eck Tecumseh KS 66 97 53 26:44.7 8:38/M 8:58.3
3 Fred Phelps Topeka 66 41 86 31:38.3 10:12/M 13:51.9
Male 70 to 74
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 PHILIP ARKFELD BERRYTON KS 70 112 67 28:42.9 9:16/M 10:56.5
Male 80 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 ClayLang Topeka KS 80 28 102 36:31.1  11:47/M 18:44.7
2 Marvin Hachmeister Manhattan KS 88 123 103 36:45.1 11:51/M 18:58.6
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
10K
Female Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Tianna Arreguin Topeka 19 232 1 42:34.8 6:52/M
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
10K
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Marissa Willard Topeka 21 219 18 58:22.3 9:25/M 15:47.5
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Ashley Austin Abilene 32 202 14 52:34.5 8:29/M 9:59.7
2 Lindsay Baker Topeka KS 32 235 28 1:05:19.0 10:32/M 22:44.2
3 Lisa Walker Topeka 33 217 31 1:07:03.5 10:49/M 24:28.6
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Christy Wiens Topeka 37 207 25 1:03:38.0 10:16/M 21:03.2
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Sherie Willis Hoyt KS 45 229 23 1.01:15.7 9:53/M 18:40.9
2 Tonya Ricklefs Topeka KS 47 233 33 1:13:36.0 11:52/M 31:.01.2
Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Tina Gannaway Topeka KANSAS 54 237 27 1:05:05.0 10:30/M 22:30.2
Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Pamela Clark Meriden 56 224 20 1:00:21.0 9:44/M 17:46.2
2 Mary Williams Meriden KANSAS 55 220 32 1:07:53.2  10:57/M 25:18.4
Female 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Sherry Richardson Topeka KS 67 230 26 1:04:58.3 10:29/M 22:23.4
2 Sharon Wenger topeka 66 227 34 1:13:41.8 11:53/M 31:07.0
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
10K
Male Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Nathan Heinen Topeka KS 19 222 2 44:07.0 7:07/M
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SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
10K
Male 13 to 14
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Zack Tibbits Salina 14 234 6 46:38.4 7:31/M 2:31.3
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Gabriel Padilla Topeka KANSAS 21 239 9 49:50.1 8:02/M 5:43.0
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Michael Tate Salina 32 221 10 50:36.9 8:10/M 6:29.8
2 Paul Minneman Salina 30 225 11 50:55.3 8:13/M 6:48.2
3 Alan Kirmse TOPEKA 32 201 13 51:54.8 8:22/M 7:47.7
4  Ronald Tichenor Jr Topeka 32 226 21 1:00:36.8 9:47/M 16:29.7
5 Derrick Mead Topeka KS 34 210 22 1:01:07.6 9:52/M 17:00.5
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Luke Wiens Topeka 38 218 4 45:03.8 7:16/M 0:56.7
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 balaji datti TOPEKA 42 203 16 54:37.7 8:49/M 10:30.6
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Gilbert Tabares Topeka 46 211 15 54:34.8 8:48/M 10:27.8
2 Jason Simecka Topeka 48 212 17 57:04.2 9:12/M 12:57.1
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Bill Gannaway Topeka KANSAS 54 238 5 45:46.5 7:23/IM 1:39.4
2 David Felch Topeka 52 209 24 1:03:01.0 10:10/M 18:53.9

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
4 07/13/2019 09:27:17



SSG 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 13, 2019 Age Group Results
10K
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Jeff Huss Topeka 55 213 7 47:27.6 7:39/M 3:20.5
2 Neal Farron Topeka KS 59 223 8 47:59.8 7:44/M 3:52.7
3 Dale Ussery Silver lake KS 55 208 12 51:14.0 8:16/M 7:06.9
4 Paul Wurtz Topeka KS 56 236 29 1:05:21.3 10:32/M 21:14.2
5  Brad Clark Meriden 58 204 30 1:06:32.5  10:44/M 22:25.4
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1  Brian Daldorph Lawrence 61 205 3 44:52.1 7:14/M 0:45.0
2 Jon Packard Topeka KANSAS 62 215 19 58:25.2 9:25/M 14:18.1
Male 70 to 74
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Les Watson Topeka 71 216 35 1:26:42.4  13:59/M 42:35.3
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